Junior Reg Language Arts Calendar – Ms Melancon

 



     (periods 2, 8, 4, 6)
       (periods 1, 3, 5, 7)
	Monday, Feb. 18
	Tuesday, Feb. 19
	Wednesday, Feb. 20
	Thursday, Feb. 21
	Friday, Feb. 22

	SCHOOL HOLIDAY
	COMPUTER LAB D223
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	COMPUTER LAB D223
	COMPUTER LAB D223
FINAL DRAFT DUE!!

	Monday, Feb. 25
	Tuesday, Feb. 26
	Wednesday, Feb. 27
	Thursday, Feb. 28
	Friday, Mar. 1

	 Vocab 3 words
Intro Modernism
	 Welty “A Worn Path”
Hemingway “In Another Country”

BRING BOOK TO CLASS
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	 Hemingway “In Another Country”
William Faulkner “Race at Morning”  

BRING BOOK TO CLASS
	 Vocab 3 Quiz
Finish Faulkner
BRING BOOK TO CLASS

	Monday, Mar. 4
	Tuesday, Mar. 5
	Wednesday, Mar. 6
	Thursday, Mar. 7
	Friday, Mar. 8

	 Modernism TEST
	Intro Great Gatsby 
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	 READ:  Gatsby ch. 1-3—make notes characters—what do we learn about them? Nick, Daisy, Tom, Jordan, Myrtle and George
	DISCUSS: Gatsby ch. 1-3



 “English?  Who needs that?  I’m never going to England!”  

--Homer Simpson
